H 1393

LA RAMBLA - BARCELONA

Our dishes

Starters

Toast bread with or without tomato

Plate of iberian ham

Assortment of cheeses

Home-made chicken croquettes (3 pieces)

Crispy kadaif wrapped prawns

Homemade pizza with seasonal mushrooms, artichokes, and taleggio cheese
Mackerel, scallop and octopus tiradito (sliced raw seafood) with yellow chili cream
Warm cod salad with prawns

Burrata salad with honey-candied tomatoes, thyme and lemon

Main Course

Pumpkin and lemongrass cream with Iberian pancetta and scallop ravioli
Pumpkin and kale trinxat with traditional sausage and pancetta

Chickpea stew with squid and crispy pork jowl

Braised beef cheek, pork jowl, and chicken cannelloni with thyme emulsion
Spinach and ricotta stuffed pasta with parmesan béchamel

Vegetables wok with smoked tofu and kimchi sauce

Creamy rice with cod and its fried cod cheek

"A la llauna" pilaff rice with yellowfoot mushrooms, garlic prawns, and fried egg
Grilled fish of the day (side dish to choose)

Roast pork ribs with a sweet & sour glaze (side dish to choice)

Roasted iberian pork shoulder with chimichurri (side dish to choice)

Beef steak (side dish to choice)

Galician beef burger with raclette cheese and caramelized onion with french fries

Sides

French fries
Steamed vegetables
Piquillo peppers
Rosemary potatotes

Our Desserts

Home-made cheesecake

White chocolate soup with passion fruit ice cream
Sliced seasonal fruit salad

White and dark chocolate truffles

Homemade apple tatin with kefir and lime ice cream
Chocolate fritters with mascarpone

*Allergens menu available

English

5,00 €
16,00 €
14,00 €

8,00 €
12,00 €
14,00 €
16,00 €
15,00 €
15,00 €

11,00 €
14,00 €
15,00 €
16,00 €
14,00 €
14,00 €
23,00 €
23,00 €
23,00 €
19,00 €
22,00 €
22,00 €
19,00 €

5,00 €
5,00 €
5,00 €
5,00 €

7,00 €
7,00 €
7,00 €
5,00 €
7,00 €
7,00 €

VAT included




	Página 2

