H 1898 LA RAMBLA - BARCELONA

Our dishes Starters

Toast bread with or without tomato	5,00 €
Plate of iberian ham	16,00€
Assortment of cheeses	14,00 €
Home-made chicken croquettes (3 pieces)	8,00€
Crispy kadaif wrapped prawns	12,00€
Homemade pizza with seasonal mushrooms, artichokes, and taleggio cheese	14,00 €
Mackerel, scallop and octopus tiradito (sliced raw seafood) with yellow chili cream	16,00 €
Warm cod salad with prawns	15,00 €
Burrata salad with honey-candied tomatoes, thyme and lemon	15,00 €

Main Course

Pumpkin and lemongrass cream with Iberian pancetta and scallop ravioli	11,00€
Pumpkin and kale trinxat with traditional sausage and pancetta	14,00 €
Chickpea stew with squid and crispy pork jowl	15,00 €
Braised beef cheek, pork jowl, and chicken cannelloni with thyme emulsion	16,00€
Spinach and ricotta stuffed pasta with parmesan béchamel	14,00 €
Vegetables wok with smoked tofu and kimchi sauce	14,00 €
Creamy rice with cod and its fried cod cheek	23,00€
"A la llauna" pilaff rice with yellowfoot mushrooms, garlic prawns, and fried egg	23,00€
Grilled fish of the day (side dish to choose)	23,00 €
Roast pork ribs with a sweet & sour glaze (side dish to choice)	19,00€
Roasted iberian pork shoulder with chimichurri (side dish to choice)	22,00€
Beef steak (side dish to choice)	22,00€
Galician beef burger with raclette cheese and caramelized onion with french fries	19,00€

Sides

French fries	5,00 €
Steamed vegetables	5,00 €
Piquillo peppers	5,00 €
Rosemary potatotes	5,00 €

Our Desserts

Home-made cheesecake	7,00 €
White chocolate soup with passion fruit ice cream	7,00€
Sliced seasonal fruit salad	7,00€
White and dark chocolate truffles	5,00€
Homemade apple tatin with kefir and lime ice cream	7,00€
Chocolate fritters with mascarpone	7,00€

^{*}Allergens menu available

VAT included